11/2022238 www.emicorp.com/gimatic  •  216-535-4848
SIL 50 FDA
50 Shore
-20 kPa -60 kPa -90 kPa -20 kPa -60 kPa -90 kPa [cm³] [mm] [mm] [g]
0.5 1.5 2.5 0.5 1.3 2.2 0.05 5 0.3 0.14
-94 – +392 °F
VG.U VG.U6F
MFI-A116

ie
s
Ordering information
Drawing Alphanumeric code Suction cups with fitting Order code
VG.U6 suction cup, FDA-compliant silicone, 50 Shore, M3 male, 5 mm hex
VG.U6 suction cup, FDA-compliant silicone, 50 Shore, M5 male, 8 mm hex
Ordering information
Drawing Alphanumeric code Suction cups Order code
VG.U6 suction cup, FDA-compliant silicone, 50 Shore
Ordering information
Drawing Alphanumeric code Fittings Order code
M3 male fitting, 5 mm hex
M5 male fitting, 8 mm hex